

Vancouver International College Career Campus (VIC-CC) ** 2019 Price List · Turkey

Advanced Customer Service Professional (ACSP)

Length	In-class	Со-ор	Credential	Tuition fee	Materials fee	Registration fee	Total fees
56 weeks ¹	28 weeks (7 courses)	28 weeks (560 hours)	Diploma	\$7,250	\$500	\$250	\$8,000
¹ Student may quali		Study and					

Customer Service Professional (CSP)

Length	In-class	Со-ор	Credential	Tuition fee	Materials fee	Registration fee	Total fees
28 weeks ²	28 weeks (7 courses)	n/a	Diploma	\$6,300	\$500	\$250	\$7,050
4 weeks ³	4 weeks per course	n/a	Certificate of completion	\$940 per course	\$150	\$150	\$1,240
² Student may qualify for study permit that allows 20 hours/week off-campus work							tudv

² Student may qualify for study permit that allows 20 hours/week off-campus work.

³ Students can register for individual 4-week long courses for a maximum of 24 weeks but may not qualify for study permit that allows off-campus work.

Advanced Global Business Expertise (AGBE)

Length	In-class	Со-ор	Credential	Tuition fee	Materials fee	Registration f	ee Total fees
48 weeks ⁴	24 weeks (6 courses)	24 weeks (636 hours max)	Diploma	\$6,595	\$700	\$250	\$7,545
⁴ Student is eligible for study permit that allows 20 hours/week off-campus work. Student is also eligible for co-op work permit.							Study

Global Business Expertise (GBE)

Length	In-class	Со-ор	Credential	Tuition fee	Materials fee	Registration fee	Total fees
24 weeks	24 weeks (6 courses)	n/a	Diploma	\$5,475	\$700	\$250	\$6,425
4 weeks ⁵	4 weeks per course	n/a	Certificate of completion	\$1,130 per course	\$150	\$150	\$1,430

⁵ Students can register for individual 4-week long courses for a maximum of 20 weeks.

Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages (TESOL)

TESOL, TESOL-Children, TESOL-Middle School, TESOL-Adults, TESOL-Test Prep, TESOL-Advanced⁶

Length	In-class	Practicum	Credential	Tuition fee	Materials fee	Registration fee	Total fees
4 weeks	4 weeks	Yes ⁷	Certificate	\$1,280	\$150	\$200	\$1,630

⁶ TESOL is a prerequisite for TESOL-Children, TESOL-Middle School, TESOL-Adults and TESOL-Test Prep.

⁷ On-site practicum: 20 hours for TESOL-Advanced and TESOL-Advanced Online; 2 weeks for TESOL-Test Prep; 4 weeks for all other TESOL programs.

work!

and

work!

and work!